

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.19825 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
02.	16.08.2023	<u>RC, J</u> Sri E.V. Jagannadha Rao, learned Standing Counsel, submitted that, the authorities are disputing the petitioner's bill amount and sought time for filing counter. Post on 30.08.2023. <u>RC, J</u> <i>DSB</i>	