

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.19825 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
03.	14.09.2023	<u>RC,J</u> Sri E.V. Jagannadha Rao, learned Standing Counsel, sought time to file counter. For counter, post on 12.10.2023. <i>DSV/DSB</i> RC, J	

--	--	--	--